
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
31
25
55

179
389
20
23

Name
Konstantinos Mavropoulos
Genoveva Kaneva
Mert Konuk
Daria Ganescu
Victor Stoyanov
Patrick Pascota
Mihai Alexandru Voinea

Class
300 SSP
300 SSP
300 SSP
300 SSP
300 SSP
300 SSP
300 SSP

Make
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

Nat/State
GRE
BUL
TUR
ROU
BUL
ROU
ROU

Laps
5
6
5
5
4
2

Best Tm
1:42.628
1:43.531
1:46.066
1:50.554
1:55.294
1:58.087

Diff

0.903
3.438
7.926

12.666
15.459

Gap

0.903
2.535
4.488
4.740
2.793

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 17.9.2022. 08:53:00

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Nagrada "NAVAK 2022." II
RR

FREE PRACTICE - 300 SSP & 125 SP

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:37:00

NAVAK 2,700 Km

17.9.2022. 08:30


